BASEBALL

Date Opponent
10/21/24 Nicaragua
10/22/24 Mexico
10/23/24 Colombia
10/23/24 Ecuador
10/24/24 Panama
10/25/24 Cuba
10/26/24 Dominican Republic*

Stadium
Estadio Municipal Andy Alonso
Estadio Nacional Rod Carew
Estadio Municipal Andy Alonso
Estadio Municipal Andy Alonso
Estadio Nacional Rod Carew
Estadio Nacional Rod Carew
Estadio Nacional Rod Carew

USA Baseball

Overall Results for the 2024 12U National Team

Location
Panama City, Panama
Panama City, Panama
Panama City, Panama
Panama City, Panama
Panama City, Panama
Panama City, Panama
Panama City, Panama

*Gold medal game
Qualifier record:

Result

Ezszszss

Score
9-1
9-1
5-0
7-0
7-0
6-0

14-7

Event
WBSC U-12 Baseball World Cup Americas Qualifier
WBSC U-12 Baseball World Cup Americas Qualifier
WBSC U-12 Baseball World Cup Americas Qualifier
WBSC U-12 Baseball World Cup Americas Qualifier
WBSC U-12 Baseball World Cup Americas Qualifier
WBSC U-12 Baseball World Cup Americas Qualifier
WBSC U-12 Baseball World Cup Americas Qualifier

Program
12U
12U
12U
12U
12U
12U
12U



